
EPRI/NRC Fire PRA Workshop, June 14-16, 2005, Charlotte, NC  -  Final Attendance List
Name Company Plant Phone e-mail

1 Jameson, Paul Constellation Energy Calvert Cliffs 410-495-6906 Paul.Jameson@Constellation.com 
2 Slottke, Bob Detroit Edison Fermi 734-586-1945 slottkerj@dteenergy.com
3 Barrett, Harry Duke Oconee htbarret@duke-energy.com
4 Boyer, Robert Duke Corp 704-382-6830 rpboyer@duke-energy.com
5 Broome, Wesely Duke Corp 980-373-3778 hdbrewer@duke-energy.com
6 Carroll, Bryan Duke Corp 704-382-5945 bccarrol@duke-energy.com
7 Henneke, Dennis Duke Corp 980-373-3778 dwhenneke@duke-energy.com
8 Johansen, Robert Duke McGuire 704-875-4446 rajohansen@duke-energy.com
9 Lukowski, Joe Duke McGuire 704-875-4896 jnlukows@duke-energy.com

10 McAuley, Robert Duke Corp 704-382-6757 rmcauley@duke-energy.com
11 Oldham, James Duke Corp 704-875-5739 jaoldham@duke-energy.com
12 Falcone, Nathalie EDF (France) SEPTEN 011 - 330472827277 nathalie.falcone@edf.fr
13 Vidal, Serge EDF (France) R&D 011 - 33147655231 serge.vidal@edf.fr
14 Massière de C. Silva, Luiz Eurípedes ELETRONUCLEAR (Brazil) Angra 1 NPP 55-24-3362-9564 leurip@eletronuclear.gov.br
15 Circle, Jeff Entergy, NE Corp 914-272-3437 JCircle@entergy.com
16 Brodt, Howard Entergy, S Waterford 504-739-6430 hbrodt@entergy.com
17 Burrell, Robert Entergy, S Corp 601-368-5567 rburrel@entergy.com
18 Robinson, Thomas Entergy, S ANO 479-858-4918 trobins@entergy.com
19 Williams, Burl E. Entergy, S ANO 479-858-4728 BWILLI3@prod.entergy.com
20 Bucknell, Douglas Exelon Quad Cities 309-227-2233 douglas.bucknell@exeloncorp.com
21 Pragman, Christopher Exelon Corp 610-765-5682 christopher.pragman@exeloncorp.com
22 Devine, Joseph First Energy Beaver Valley 724-682-7884 devinej@firstenergycorp.com
23 Leung, Sum First Energy Beaver Valley 724-682-5731 leungs@firstenergycorp.com
24 Murtha, Mathew First Energy Davis Besse 419-321-7747 mjmurtha@firstenergycorp.com
25 Vincent, Brien FPL Corp 561-694-5049 brien_vincent@fpl.com
26 Leiker, Jon NMC Point Beach 920-755-7455 jon.leiker2@nmcco.com
27 Masterlark, James NMC Point Beach 920-755-7591 james.masterlark@nmcco.com
28 Asmus, Tom NMC Prairie Island 651-388-1121 ext 4126 thomas.asmus@nmcco.com
29 Shudak, Thomas NPPD Cooper 402-825-2984 tgshuda@nppd.com
30 Dipert, Richard NRC-NRR/DSSA/SPLB N/A 301-415-4064 rad1@nrc.gov
31 Iqbal, Naeem NRC-NRR/DSSA/SPLB N/A 301-415-3346 nxi@nrc.gov
32 Klein, Alexander NRC-NRR/DSSA/SPLB N/A 301-415-3477 ark1@nrc.gov
33 Lain, Paul NRC-NRR/DSSA/SPLB N/A 301-415-2346 pwl@nrc.gov
34 Perch, Robert NRC-NRR/DSSA/SPSB N/A 301-415-1422 rlp@nrc.gov
35 Wong, See-Meng NRC-NRR/DSSA/SPSB N/A 301-415-1125 smw1@nrc.gov
36 Hill, Kendra NRC-RES/DRAA/PRAB N/A 301-415-5456 klh@nrc.gov
37 Merriweather, Norman NRC-Region II N/A 404-562-4627 nxm@nrc.gov
38 Bernhard, Rudolph NRC-Region II N/A 404-562-4618 rhb@nrc.gov
39 Rodriguez, Reinaldo NRC-Region II N/A 404-562-4498 rrr1@nrc.gov
40 Kozak, Laura NRC-Region III N/A 630-829-9604 llc2@nrc.gov
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41 Ganguli, Sugata OPG (Canada) Corp 905-839-6746 ext 4312 sugata.ganguli@opg.com
42 Pyo, John PG&E Diablo Canyon 805-545-4093 jkp2@pge.com
43 Czysz, Frank PP&L Susquehanna 610-774-7935 fjczysz@pplweb.com
44 Browne, Eric Progress Energy Corp 919-546-4250 eric.browne@pgnmail.com
45 Curham, John J. Progress Energy Crystal River 3 352-795-6486, ext 3631 john.curham@pgnmail.com
46 Dolan, Bradley Progress Energy Corp 919-546-2773 brad.dolan@pgnmail.com
47 Fletcher, Michael Progress Energy Harris 919-362-2803 michael.fletcher@pgnmail.com
48 Morgen, Bruce Progress Energy Corp 919-546-7488 bruce.morgen@pgnmail.com
49 Rishel, Robert Progress Energy Corp 919-546-2662 robert.rishel@pgnmail.com
50 Nierode, Craig SCE SONGS 949-368-5129 nierodc@songs.sce.com
51 Kachnik, Leo SCE&G VC Summer 803-345-4097 lkachnik@scana.com
52 McCoy, David SNOCo Corp 205-992-5686 demccoy@southernco.com
53 Robinson, Anne TVA Corp 423-751-4256 aerobinson@tva.gov
54 Azarm, Ali Brookhaven National Lab N/A 631-344-4922 azarm@bnl.gov
55 Calley, Michael Idaho National Lab N/A 208-526-9230 michael.calley@inl.gov
56 Barden, Tara Sandia National Lab N/A 505-844-0056 vmcarle@sandia.gov
57 Brown, Jason Sandia National Lab N/A 505-844-0056 vmcarle@sandia.gov
58 Sung, Taeyong CNSC (Canada) N/A 613-943-0015 sungt@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca
59 Koh, Wan-Yeong KINS (Korea) N/A 82-42-868-0164 wykoh@kins.re.kr
60 Lee, Beomsu AECL (Canada) N/A 905-823-9060 ext 2389 leeb@aecl.ca
61 Santamaura, Paul AECL (Canada) N/A 905-823-9060 ext 5032 santamap@aecl.ca
62 Loh, Wee Tee ABSG Consulting N/A 714-734-2535 wloh@absconsulting.com
63 Levinson, Stanley Areva/Framatome ANP N/A 434-832-2768 stanley.levinson@framatome-anp.com
64 Cooper, Barry Enercon Services N/A 770-919-1930 bcooper@enercon.com
65 Blum, James EPM N/A 508-875-2124 jeb@epm-inc.com
66 Kalantari, Robert EPM N/A 508-875-2122 rbk@epm-inc.com
67 Andersen, Vince ERIN Quad Cities 408-559-4514 vmandersen@erineng.com
68 Sarver, Thomas L. ERIN N/A 281-477-3419 klzee@erineng.com
69 Shanley, Leo ERIN Byron/Braidwood 610-431-8260 LBShanley@erineng.com
70 White, Robert ERIN N/A 610-431-8260 RPWhite@erineng.com
71 Zee, Kiang L. ERIN N/A 925-943-7077 tlsarver@erineng.com
72 Young, Larry, D. Kaly Tech Services Inc. N/A 501-329-1718 kalyts@conwaycorp.net
73 Kleinsorg, Elizabeth KGRS/Hughes Assoc. N/A 415-644-0544 ekleinsorg@haifire.com
74 Jones, Diane Maracor N/A 515-221-0096 djones@maracor.com
75 Jorgenson, Eric Maracor N/A 206-709-4068 ejorgenson@maracor.com
76 Bertucio, Robert Scientech N/A 206-248-1818 rbertucio@scientech.com
77 Finnicum, David Westinghouse N/A 860-731-6440 david.j.finnicum@us.westinghouse.com
78 Hunziker, Robert KKL (Switzerland) Leibstadt AG 011-41-56 267 8567 robert.hunziker@kkl.ch
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